Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03078991

Name of Company

CPM Intenors Limited

| /e

A J Clark

Recovery House

15-17 Roebuck Road
Hainault Business Park
lIiford, Essex

IG6 3TU

the liquidator(g] of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 25 June 2012

Signed A,L //'ﬁ/ Date 25 June 2012

Carter Clark
Recovery House
15-17 Roebuck Road Insolvency

Haimauit Business Park
llfard, Essex 28!06!2012
1G6 3TU COMPANIES HOUSE

#127

Ref CPM4012/JJ

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
CPM Interiors Limited

on the 25 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name AYIaTY] Sﬂubu&&)t—’

Signed / ; z

7

Dated 25 . 6- (2,




CPM Intenors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 June 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Office Fumiture & Equipment 4,378 00 2,000 00
Motor Vehicles 5,000 00 3,000 00
WIP 6,171 00 NIL
Book Debts 7,198 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,000 00

Signature Date




CPM Intenors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 June 2012

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00
Estimated prescribed pan of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 192,248 64
Banks/Institutions 205,381 56
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 16,682 75
HMRC - VAT 30,969 88
445,282 83
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (440,282 83)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (440,282 83)
Issued and called up capital
Share Premium Account 130,074 00
Ordinary Shareholders 10,100 00
140,174 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (580,456 83)

Signature Date




8F vI 2102 8unr gz

HH0Z JBA DS SdI

240 | efied

ainjeubig

£L€25'61) XS SLNH 'X8s8sT ‘uopua)o( UInes ‘luaosaln Aunqueq Sye pi1 seoiniag Buiping PHP 20ro
00 0Z8’'6 NIM? W3 ‘UopuoT 1Paas uyoris 28 $S9)BID0SSY UOLOW Sawe Loro
0C £9t'9 Hgay gv1 ‘loslowos ‘Jajemaebpug ‘proY SpiAM P17 seIqo |, sewe oorn
00 000°¢ N2 1M Asung ‘sawey | -uodn-ucisBury ‘pecy WINOWsHod g ‘esnoH sumdan papiwr adong $i0i81u) 2019
00 2L9 172 23 ey ‘pooss ‘peoy ybiuy ed siybiuy ‘uno) sidws | ‘ex hun paNwn s32iA185 DI LoID
S/ 28991 DNE LMN UOPUOT ‘peOY U0ISNT 982 'J8M0 L UOISNT ‘100|4 pIig '$8IAIeg AouaAjosu SID/3AVd - DHWH 0010
P €1 WdZ ZNY 'X8$53 'puojuioy ‘ABpA nuaay wislseq JJo ‘eso|n abiosn Buiy £-g 1un 07 Aauior suspmoH Z0HD
00 ¥52 HSY LAY X8ss3 ‘piojuoy “Mied asiy ‘us|D seyiesH g2 pi7 Bunesy » buiquinid sdsH LOHO
88 696°0¢ YVY #27 '[00dIBAIN N00Q SUSBNYD MNE ‘Wea | Adusaosu| [ejusd LV¥A - DHAH OCHO
96 L0€‘ee INP PNS Aeling ‘UspioW ‘peoY yuen ‘Aep Aluewy /-1 ‘g iun papwIn (801023 991-D 20990
00 856 39 2699 'loisug '‘Angspuouwlly ‘IsepA 08)Zy JUBIpEND 8yl 0E9E [eyded 39 L0D0
00 058'S 5% 9D X85S ‘MowWUNg JealD) ‘SlelSS [BINSNPU| peOY plojswisyd ‘6 Iun pi] s1oaloid Alsuiop Alofiaig 0oo0
8 12V, H32 LA ‘aji4 ‘Apleasny ‘peoy usq P17 %N Buuooyy oquiod 0030
Ov Lbe 4719 EWD ‘xess3 ‘uopbuiyole ‘peoy uople ‘a)els3 (eusnpu) JiiKei G hun pi7 dnosg 98 |0in3 L030
86 6L€'C 118 43S 'uopuo ng Ayl 4 [eal2913 a3 0030
S6 G61 0dS FLVA ‘@lIyseyn ‘Weyoulyy 'pecy Jaisayouepy aluan 101e1003(] XNNg L0ao
29 80F'L 1H6 Q9 "2ysHI0oA 1S9 ‘PlojpR.g NIBd SSaUISNG BBPSUBYM VS UM P17 Bunoo|4 aAgoulsIg 00aD
00 828 S0 9NQ I8isesuo(q ‘poomie ‘aue] yoioieq ‘abeledip piQ ayL SOISNOIY JBACID) €000
gt L1O'Y a0uBUI4 WNIWAld 9%019 20900
00 2EE'L HY9 LE3d HIOMON ‘uuAT sBury ‘uoiman weydsg ‘juswiedaq Juels) g AraT pieog Buiurel ) Alysnpu) uonsnIsucn 100D
G2 [2G'91 MV 913 'topucT ‘peoyd BOIBWES PIO ¥2 ‘82 % L2 WuUN paywn 09 Bunool4 €9 0020
00 6£2 DA Z1S1 ‘S99 U0 UCIHI0)S "Wied SSauISng 8jepsad] ‘000t Xod Od [e1o18WwWon pieshepreg a0gn
00°'v85°L 3ve 9159 [oisug ‘spuodysiy ‘PEOH MBIA 8X40IS Hed SSauIsng MatA aX0IS’ | iun P11 1054 s080
B3 €18'8 rg6 F2ND Aung ‘Bunjop ‘Asisig ‘peoy sueanD ‘aanpuIng a0IlO Asisig /L P11 (luswdinb3 jeelg) umolg O 4 ¥0d0
00 269'% ave SLND ‘xess3 ‘poomiusig ‘peoy eaeibu| £g1 ueasg Ined €080
G5 9/8°Cl NIy WEO3 ‘uopua ‘184S uyoris g8 d17 uebiop siaeeg 20g0
000 YV. LLND xass3 'AslJoN 18219 ‘021 AUIKYS '1SapM BNUBAY 092 ‘19AB8G UOOW 0/0 SeD usiug 109D
000 Vg 20 ‘mobise|n 19a4)g YI0A S| ‘9SNOH uleg Japuexa|y ‘suoijeiad(y Aouaajosu| wooala] usiug 0099
0/ 9€9 d2 INL ‘e ‘sjem ebpuquny ‘peocy jusasal) ‘esnoH sdipyd 2JedUledH ddd exv (0)20)
0L L2P'LL Tde LyNg Xessng i1se3 ‘uojybug ‘ape(siiod ‘ peoY Yeo 9N 95 P11 suonn|og sSe|D Wsyiuy 00vD
3 ssalppy sweN A3y

si10)pat) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi stoudu] NdD
Ndel) 1ape)




8F v1 210z BUNF 22

L10Z J48A T0S Sdi

210 g ebed

ainjeubig

Bugejoy sau3 LS

£8°'282'Sty

000 ano SO xass3 ‘srepbula ‘proY (BH sueds ‘ebejon swig ybiy uoslopues Asljjost) uely JW 00SH
000 SH6 LWY ‘xess3 ‘plojwioy 'asoiD App3 0g s18j9d Jaydoisuyp Adteg IN 00d4
00 86L'2 HE0 ZLMS 'UOPUOT 'UMOISISWILLOS 9/-9F pollwI BIUBICA LOAD
09 98022 4H9 8N uay ‘@Bpuquep3 ‘Aep esudisiu3 ‘esnoH uap3 P11 (N} 18919550 00AD
00 008 DO 8HY ‘As1ng ‘paxQ 'sjubieH poomezeH | | P17 sfeuny 0012
00 059'p rdt PLIND ‘x8s83 ‘poomjusig 'Aepy UoasyS € palwi swaisAsg Aunosg yoo@Ing 208D
00 915 878 8ML ‘Piopusig ‘19a4s YbIH G6L-161 ‘Buiping 19XIBIN BYL vL 8Wng aulys L0SD
29 EEL 3DE £6S 'PI9IBYS 'ge 150de)08(3S 'MN epelL joanQg xymoa10g 0082
00 vL¥ DUy 21LY ‘sewey uo uojep ‘weysioH ‘peoy As|Sajo g ‘9SNOH UOYaS P17 snid A19jes @ ysiy LOHO
0 820'2 dNG ZNS ‘Aeung ‘uoling ‘peoy Aajsaljom 0ju| ssauIsng pasy 004D
B ELY 3dS Wi D3 ‘uopuoT ‘peoY lIeMmUaNIa|D € PI 00 ® BB 81004 00dD
000 "9 LI M 'Uuopuot 19ang pueleAs|) G2 L-g4L ‘pepwi jsniL AnsiBay SHUBYSIDIN OOND
00 959 N19 ¥XO ‘PIOjXO ‘A Blpaysy ‘v iun ssaid playfe EOWD
St 20P'E HVL 9NS 'Aswng ‘abpugyoeH ‘Aep Jouwnsay ‘asnoy ueainp swalshg (fep elgesnoly 2OWD
$G 995 QHY W1 D3 ‘uopuoT 'arenbg suyor IS ‘esnoH Alolg suoissaudw) P 10WD
00 2662 HAg 6D 'Xass3 ‘|4 Isinyyong ‘PeOY SussnD £E| P17 Buiysijod youard reysiepy 00WD
95 18£'502 XVt ¥EQ3 ‘uopuo ‘|18ang jleyuspes 9L -ELt Jld yueg gSL spAol 2010
00 048 AP 91X0 ‘Ainqueq ‘siels3 [euisnpul Aepn adioy) ‘pesiy adioy] ed pesiy L un swaysg |osuog y6I 10710
00912 3NE 11X ‘Aeung ‘weyqod ‘peoy Med Weydqo)d ‘PIeA W PIO 8UL suewme] 0012
00 8€2't LDZ 013 uopuoT ‘UoiAaT 'PROY SBWIWET ‘SHIOM POLIBd 6 UM pajwi sjqsey Wr ¥0ro
00 006 Xdv 2IW '181s8yd0y ‘peoy A9|BuoT SBWOLL NIS ‘UNoD Woineaq ‘aSNOH Y2INYIsuyD ol p17 {s10Asning) diysieuped N £0ro
3 s$SaIppy awepN Aoy

s10)ipas) Auedwon - g
pajun siouau| WdD
Nie|) eped




BY ¥I 2102 8unf gg

0102 J19A 10S Sdl

+ jo 1 abeg

sinjeubig

Buijjelo] semuz g

SH6 ZWY ‘xess3 ‘piojwoy ‘eso|D) App3 0g
ao0 SWD xass] ‘ajepbullip ‘peoY IeH sauelg ‘abeyon swig ybiH

slajad Auleg I 00dH
UOSIapUBS UBY JN COSH

000°L0}

00202 0
008°08 0
jeyol BYlo

SweN Aoy

slapjoysieys - 9
palwIT sioudu| WdD



tn accordance wath
Section 87 of the ADO ‘I
Companies Act 2006

Change of registered office address

What this form s for What this form 1s NOT for

You may use this form to change You cannot use this form to change
a company'’s registered office the registered office address of a
address Limited Liability Partnership {LLP} To

do this, please use farm LL ADO1's
Change of registered office address of
a limsted hability partnership (LLP}

Company details

o
oy (o[ s[ o[ 7[5 [ 5[5 [T

Company name in full ’ CPM Interiors Limited

|

< Filling in this form
Please complete i typescript or in
bold black caprtals.

I New registered office address

The change in registered office address does not take effect until the Registrar
has registered this notice

A person may validly serve any document on the company at its previous
registered office for 14 days from the date that a change of registered office 15
registered

Building name/number | Recovery House115-17 Roebuck Road

Street lHalnault Business Park
Post town | liford
County/Region I Essex

|1 [o[e ] [T [o]_

I Signature

| am signing this form on behalf of the company

Signature Signature

fidh

This form may be signed by
Burector, Seqetary-Persen-duthonsed, Liquidator, Admimstroter-
Al

and.manager-ClC.manager-Judicialfactor—




ADO1
Change of registered office address

Presenter Information

Important Information

You do not have to gwe any contact
information, but if you do it will help
Companies House If there 1s a query on the
form The contact infarmation you give will
be visible to searchers of the public record

Please note that all information an this form
will appear on the public record

Where to send

Contact name
A J Clark

Company name
Carter Clark

Address
Recovery HouseL

15-17 Roebuck ReadL
Hainault Business ParkL
lIiford, EssexL

1G6 3TUL

DX

Telephone

020 8524 1447

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly
or with information missing

You may return this form to any Companies
House address, however for expediency we
advise you to return it to the appropriate address
below-

Far companies registered in England and Wales:
The Regtstrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 34z

DX 33050 Cardiff

For companies registered in Scotland-

The Registrar of Companies, Compantes House,
Fourth Floor, Edinburgh CQuay2,

139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, Scotland, EH3 9FF
DX ED235 Edinburgh 1

Or P -4 Edinburgh 2 (Legal Post)

For companies registered in Northern Ireland
The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
First Floor, Waterfront Plaza, 8 Laganbank Road,
Belfast, Northern Ireland, BT1 3BS

DX 481 NR Belfast 1

Further information

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register

B/ You have provided the new registered office
address in section 2

The registered office 15 in the location where
the company was registered e g England and
Wales, Scotland, or Northern Ireland

O you have signed the form

For further information see the guidance
notes on the website at

www companieshouse gov uk or emall
enquiries@companieshouse gov uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.companieshouse.gov.uk




